Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

10:30

Ringnummer

1

3

3
14
17
18
27
28
29
31
49
51
54
56
57
60
69
72
76
84
104
117
126
138
144
146
150
160
164
179
209
213
237
244
247
304
416
930

135-13-0487
135-13-0050
135-11-0504
071-13-0011
135-13-0228
071-12-1525
071-12-1515
135-12-0371
071-12-1018
071-12-0051
071-13-0698
071-12-0797
071-12-0543
071-11-0302
225-12-1087
071-12-0505
225-12-0123
225-11-0753
135-12-0289
059-11-1110
071-12-1286
225-11-0676
071-12-0271
071-13-0961
071-10-0099
071-13-0659
045-06-0182
071-12-0652
225-12-0445
071-12-1065
071-13-1199
071-12-1336
071-13-0055
225-11-0420
242-13-0097
225-12-0830
225-12-0911
135-13-0240

24-05-2014 fra RODBYHAVN

Antal duer: 1.196
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 12:16:08 1.267,62
A 12:14:33 1.267,40
A 12:14:33 1.267,40
A 12:15:31 1.252,95
A 12:15:35 1.252,20
U 12:15:48 1.249,45
A 12:16:08 1.245,80
A 12:18:02 1.245,52
U 12:12:02 1.244.91
A 12:23:01 1.242,97
A 12:17:21 1.231,20
U 12:18:30 1.230,52
U 12:17:00 1.229,65
U 12:18:51 1.228,50
A 12:19:16 1.227,20
A 12:19:29 1.222,21
A 12:15:47 1.204,58
A 12:13:38 1.202,78
A 12:19:03 1.201,14
A 12:20:31 1.195,99
U 12:24:33 1.183,10
A 12:17:05 1.180,20
U 12:24:50 1.173,25
U 12:22:46 1.172,24
A 12:23:05 1.168,99
U 12:25:29 1.167,09
U 12:23:28 1.165,31
U 12:23:49 1.161,53
U 12:26:12 1.159,95
U 12:24:19 1.156,37
A 12:26:14 1.150,03
U 12:23:23 1.148,81
A 12:25:50 1.142,28
A 12:30:25 1.138,72
A 12:26:11 1.137,90
A 12:21:07 1.123,67
A 12:23:40 1.097,82
U = 13:31:44 751,43

Forening Navn

1/43
1/ 63
1/ 63
1/ 28
1/53
1/ 31
1/23
1/ 30
1/ 48
1/ 40
1/29
1/ 36
1/ 14
1/ 30
1/ 34
1/23
1/ 47
1/ 98
1/ 28
1/43
1/22
1/95
1/ 20
1/ 39
1/ 14
1/ 20
1/ 17
1/6
1/ 54
1/ 15
1/25
1/ 28
1/8
1/ 26
1/ 17
1/ 31
1/ 16
1/2

135
135
135
071
135
071
071
135
071
071
071
071
071
071
225
071
225
225
135
071
071
225
071
071
071
071
071
071
225
071
071
071
071
225
071
225
225
135

DENNIS MACHON
JORN BOKLUND
JORN BOKLUND
DANNY JORGENSEN
TEAM STENZEL
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
ALLAN HANSEN
B&K VILHELMSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
PREBEN & HANNE
ERIK RIEDEL
HERLUF BENNETZEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
BO SORENSEN
BJARNE LARSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
TUNCER SAHIN
MARTIN BEKKER
MUHMMAD AYUB
MOGENS LARSEN
OLE & STEEN

ABID HUSSAIN
HENRIK FASTING
JOHN PEDERSEN
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
JAN JORGENSEN
FLEMMING & JONNA
STEFFEN HANSEN
PREBEN HANSEN

T. METODIEV

FINN CHRISTENSEN
WILLY FAXHOLM
V.HOLME

ALICE & OVE

RUNE RASMUSSEN
GINNIE HANSEN
W.Q.MONTEAGUDO

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 26-05-2014

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
1.000
1.000
988
988
986
983
983
982
981
971
971
970
969
968
964
950
949
948
943
933
931
926
925
922
921
919
916
915
912
907
906
901
898
898
886
866
593



